.LI1000058588

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Ado	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Dac	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	
	•	
l		

Office Use Only



700207644717

05/17/11--01003--011 **130.00

Effective Date 5/12/11

11 HAY 17 AM 1: 18

T. HAMPTON

MAY 1 8 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

,10;	Division of Cor	porations \wedge		
SUBJI	ECT: Am	revican Li	tness Labo	natoriès 220
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The en	aclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
		KenneTH	AbboTT	
		Imerican f	Name of Person 17ness Lab.	14C
	19	'5 65 Ea	Firm/Company St Ounly (7/06 Dr.
	Ave	utura,	FC 331	80
	/	AmfitLab.	y/State and Zip Code AOL. COM	
			for future annual report notification)	
	ther information c enneth Name o			3212 hone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$125.0 0	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	rele

Effective Date 5/12/11

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	aboratories 22C
ARTICLE II - Address:	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
19555 East Country Club Dr. Aventura 33180 # 503	7185 NW 87 AU. mami, FC 33318: 33178
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: red Agent. You must designate an individual or another
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S SECRETARY TE (REQUIRED)
(CONTINU	
Page 1 of 2	

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member MG2	Kennett Abbott.
MGR	Alexis Diaz
MGR	Ronald Durth Cra. 8 # 83-24, EDIFICIO Cervanter, BOGOTA, COLON
	cervanty, 1306019, colou

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

A/e x/s P. D/a-Z

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)